
LOCAL MEETS & 
NATIONAL EVENTS 2017

WSCC LOCAL AREAS
Black Country
www.wscc.org.uk

AREA ORGANISER: Don Homer/Rhett 
Turner
Tel: 01384 634678 (Don)/01384 836670 
(Rhett)
e-mail: blackcountry@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: Dudley Arms, Stourbridge 
Road (A449), Dudley, DY3 4BL. First 
Sunday of the month at 7:00pm.

Cheshire/ 
N. Staffs.

AREA ORGANISER: Dave Eastwood
Tel: 07769 908575
e-mail: cheshire@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: Whipping Stocks Inn, Over 
Peover, Knutsford WA16 9EX.
First Thursday of the month at 8:00pm

Cornwall

AREA ORGANISER: Darrell O’Neill
Tel: 07771 802765
e-mail: cornwall@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: Contact AO for details of meet 
and time.

Cotswolds
www.wscc.tfwebdesign.co.uk 

AREA ORGANISER: Tom Frankland
Tel:07971 843497
e-mail: cotswolds@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: Golden Heart Inn, Nettleton 
Bottom, Birdlip, Glos. GL4 8LA. Last 
Thursday of the month at 7:00pm

Derby & Notts
www.wscc.co.uk/area/ 
derbyandnotts 

AREA ORGANISER: Garry Bunn	
Tel: 01332 712129/ 07979 907489
e-mail: derbyandnotts@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: Clock Warehouse, London 
Road, Shardlow, Derby DE72 2GL. First 
Thursday of the month

Dorset

AREA ORGANISER: Brian Barrett
Tel: 01308 482334/07920 511569
e-mail: dorset@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: The Brewers Arms, 
Martinstown, Dorchester, DT2 9LB
First Thursday of the month at 8:00pm.

Essex
www.wscc.org.uk/area/essex

AREA ORGANISER: Mark Wendon/
Kevin Turner
Tel: 07801 248423 / 07920 498330
e-mail: essex@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: The Lodge, Burnham Road, 
Wickford, Battlesbridge, Wickford, SS11 
7QT. Second Sunday of month at 12:00

Hants & Wilts
www.wscc.co.uk/area/hants 

AREA ORGANISER: Ross Barclay	
Tel: 07786 175208
e-mail: hants@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: Luzborough House, 
Luzborough Lane, Romsey, SO51 9AA. 
Last Sunday of the month at 12:00.

Herefordshire

AREA ORGANISER: John Ridler
Tel: 07917 107113
e-mail: herefordshire@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: The Green Dragon, Bishops 
Frome WR6 5BP. Second Tuesday of 
the month at 7.30

Herts/Beds/ 
Bucks.
www.wscc.co.uk/area/herts

AREA ORGANISER: Matt Hillam	
Tel: 07881 811255
e-mail: herts@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: The Grove Lock, Grove, 
Leighton Buzzard, LU7 OQU. Second 
Tuesday of the month at 8:00pm.

Lancashire

AREA ORGANISER: Steve Livesey
Tel: 01253 640849 / 07966 890647
e-mail: lancashire@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: The Green Man, Silk Mill Lane, 
Inglewhite, PR3 2LP. Third Wednesday of 
month at 7:30pm

Manchester

AREA ORGANISER: John Williams / 
David Richings
Tel: 07912 515570 / 07880 550941
e-mail: manchester@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: Horton Arms, 19 Streetbridge, 
Chadderton, Oldham OL1 2SZ. Second 
Wednesday of the month at 8:00pm.

Northants.
www.wscc.co.uk/area/northants

AREA ORGANISER: Quinten Uijldert
Tel: 07971 125839
e-mail: northamptonshire@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: The Aviator Hotel, Sywell 
Aerodrome, Sywell, NN6 0BN. Second 
Monday of the month at 7:30pm

North East

AREA ORGANISER: Chris King
Tel:07998 614403
e-mail: northeast@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: The Church Mouse, Waldridge, 
Chester-le-Street, DH2 3RJ.
Third Tuesday of the month at 7:45pm

N. Oxfordshire 

AREA ORGANISER: Gary Lucas
Tel:  07837 043403
e-mail: oxfordshire@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: The Rock of Gibraltar, Enslow 
Bridge, Bletchingdon, Kidlington OX5 
3AY. 
Last Wednesday of month at 7:00pm

N. Yorkshire 

AREA ORGANISER: Geoffrey Carter
Tel:  07715 451330
e-mail: northyorks@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: No fixed venue, but we do 
have frequent events and runs, please 
keep an eye on the Boardroom for 
details, or contact the AO.

Peak District

AREA ORGANISER: Julie Hall	
Tel: 07748 833959
e-mail: peak@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: During the summer we go for 
runs out or attend various local events, 
please see the Boardroom or contact 
me for details.

Scotland

AREA ORGANISER: Robert Reid	
Tel: 07545 640898
e-mail: scotland@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: Variable - please contact AO 
for meet venue and time

Shropshire & 
Mid-Wales

AREA ORGANISER: Nic Chase	
Tel: 01691 780572
e-mail: shrops-midwales@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: Bradford Arms, Knockin, 
Oswestry, SY10 8HJ. First Thursday of 
the month at 8:00pm.

South Wales

AREA ORGANISER: Adrian Davey
Tel: 07415 186326 
e-mail: southwales@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: Unicorn, Church Road, Cardiff, 
CF3 6YA. First Tuesday of the month 
at 7:30pm

Thames Valley
www.wscc.co.uk/area/ 
thamesvalley

AREA ORGANISERS: Tim Reid/Steve 
Thorne.
Tel: 07979 864433 (Tim) / 07850 879711 
(Steve)
e-mail: thamesvalley@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: The Bird in Hand, Bath Road, 
Bath Road, Reading, RG10 9UP. 
Second Sunday of the month at noon.

Warwickshire
www.wscc.co.uk/area/ 
warwickshire

AREA ORGANISER: Steven Mead
Tel: 07801 055717
e-mail: warwickshire@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: The Falcon Inn, Birmingham 
Road, Hatton, CV35 7HA. Third 
Thursday of the month at 7:30pm!

Wirral/N. Wales

AREA ORGANISER: Mark Redpath	
Tel: 0151 356 1406 / 07703 230241
e-mail: wirral@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: The Tudor Rose, Parkgate 
Road, Ledsham, CH66 9PD (next to 
Two Mills Honda). First Tuesday of the 
month at 8:00pm.

Yorkshire

AREA ORGANISER: Robin Parker
Tel: 07527 099054
e-mail: yorkshire@wscc.co.uk
VENUE: Fox & Grapes, York Road, 
Leeds, LS15 4NJ - on A64 between A1 
& Leeds. First Tuesday of the month at 
7.30pm

	Mar. 26	 Rockingham, Northants.

	Apr. 1/2	 Anglesey, N. Wales

	Apr. 2	 Hethel, Norfolk

Apr. 17	 Croft, N Yorkshire

Apr. 22	 Aintree, Merseyside

	Apr. 22	 Gurston Down, Wiltshire

	Apr 22/23	 Wiscombe Park, Devon

	Apr. 29/30	 Anglesey, N. Wales

May 6/7	 Shelsley Walsh, Worcs.

	May 13	 Curborough, Staffs.

May 13/14	 Snetterton, Norfolk

	May 21	 Three Sisters, Gr. Manchester 

Jun. 3/4	 Pembrey, Carmarthenshire

	Jun. 10	 Barbon, Cumbria

	Jun 17/18	 Shelsley Walsh, Worcs.

	Jun. 24	 Aintree, Merseyside

	Jul. 1	 Curborough, Staffs. 

Jul. 8/9	 Blyton Park, Lincolnshire 

Jul. 30	 Three Sisters, Gr. Manchester

	Aug. 6	 Hethel, Norfolk

	Aug. 27/28	 Loton Park, Shropshire

Sep.16/17	 Harewood, W. Yorkshire

Oct. 8	 Curborough, Staffordshire

Oct. 14/15	 Anglesey, N. Wales

2017

Northampton
Motorsport

SPEED SERIES
2016 Speed Series Champion - John Loudon
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National Kit Car Show
Stoneleigh

April 30 - May 1

Silverstone Classic
July 28 - 30

E&OE
All locations and dates correct at time of publication.
For current information see the Club website:

www.wscc.co.uk
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